
NO: IPH.S-I- S/LIST-Jamadar /2016- //8 -18 Dated; 
To 

Subject: -

days. 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 

Jal Shakti Vibhag 

The Provisional Seniority list of Jamadar working in Head office 

Shimla & Dharamshala as it stood on 31.12.2023 was circulated vide this office 

letter NO: IPH.ES-I- S/LIST-Jamadar /2016-9056-61 dated 15.01.2024 for inviting 

representation / carrying out omission / errors etc. within stipulated period of 15 

The Chief Engincer (DIZ) 
Jal Shakti Vibhag. 
Dharamshala. H.P 

Final Seniority list of Jamadar working in Head office Shimla & 
Dharamshala as it stood on 31.12.2023. 

Since no representation has been received against the aforesaid 

provisional seniority list within stipulated period. as such the same is hereby 

declared as final and the same may be got noted from all the concerned officials ifor 

their information. 

3. 

DA:-Download/http://hpiph.org. 

The receipt of this letter may also be acknowledged. 

Copy forwarded to the following for information & necessary action: 

4. Guard File. 

1. The Executive Engineer (SP), Superintendent Cash. EA-!V in ES-l and all the 

unit in Head office Shimla-5 

Engineer-in-Chief. 
Jal Shakti Vibhag. 
Tuti Kandi. Shimla-5. 

2. The Private Secretary to worthy Engineer-in-Chief & PA to Registrar. H.0. 

Shimla. 
All concerned officials. 

Registrar. 
Jal Shakti Vibhag. 
Tuti Kandi. Shimla-5. 



|Sr. JName S/Shri 

No. 

3 

4 

|Badari Dass 

FINAL SENIORITY LIST OF .JAMADAD WORKING IN HEAD OFFICE SHIM1.A/DHARAMSHALA 

Ramesh Chand 

Suvidha Devi 

Shiv Ram 

Ramesh Kumar 

Harbans Kaur 

Hukam Chand 

|Date of 
Birth 

3 

16.07.58 

13.09.58 

20.04.59 

|09.03.64 

Educational 
|Qualification 

9th 

|15,07.58 8th 

|28.04.74 

|8th 

7th 

|15.05.64 Ni 

|8th 

ASIT STOOD ON 31.12.2023 

D.0.A 

5 

19.09.83(P) 
24.09.120) 
07.07.84 
18.06.16(J) 
18.11.88 

|27.03.87(C) 
|23.06.95 (P) 
|18.11.97 (P) 
|22.10.18(J) 
|28.10.97(P) 
22.10.18(J) 
01.10.92(P) 
18.11.19(U) 

|Date of Whether Date of 

Joining in SCIST or Conf. 
Ex-Man H.Q. 

19.09.83 

28.07.88 

18.11.88 

23.06.95 

18.11.97 

|29.01.98 

|28.07.98 

etc. 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

|Present place of 
|posting 

|H.O Shimla 

|CE D/shala 

|H.Q. Shimla 

|H.Q.Shimla 

CE D/shala 

|H.Q. Shimla 

|H.Q.Shimla 

Engincef-in-Chief, 
Jal Shakti Vibhag, 

Shimla-5 

Remarks. 

10 

|Promoted as 
|Daftri (Retd. On 

31.07.18) 
Retd. On 
|29.09.18 

|Retd. On 
30.04.19 

Retd. On 

|31.07.18 
Promoted as 

|Daftri 
|Promoted as 
|Daftri 
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