HIMACHAL PRADESH Jal Shakti Vibhag NO: IPH.ES-I- S/LIST-Jamadar /2016- 1/871-78 Dated: 19/3/24

To

The Chief Engineer (D/Z)Jal Shakti Vibhag, Dharamshala, H.P

Final Seniority list of Jamadar working in Head office Shimla & Subject: -Dharamshala as it stood on 31.12.2023.

The Provisional Seniority list of Jamadar working in Head office Shimla & Dharamshala as it stood on 31.12.2023 was circulated vide this office letter NO: IPH.ES-I- S/LIST-Jamadar /2016-9056-61 dated 15.01.2024 for inviting representation / carrying out omission / errors etc. within stipulated period of 15 days.

Since no representation has been received against the aforesaid provisional seniority list within stipulated period, as such the same is hereby declared as final and the same may be got noted from all the concerned officials for their information.

The receipt of this letter may also be acknowledged.

DA:-Download/http://hpiph.org.

Engineer-in-Chief, Jal Shakti Vibhag, Tuti Kandi, Shimla-5. R

Copy forwarded to the following for information & necessary action:-

- 1. The Executive Engineer (SP), Superintendent Cash, EA-IV in ES-1 and all the unit in Head office Shimla-5
- 2. The Private Secretary to worthy Engineer-in-Chief & PA to Registrar, H.O. Shimla.
- 3. All concerned officials.
- 4. Guard File.

Registrar, Jal Shakti Vibhag, Tuti Kandi, Shimla-5.

				AS IT ST	OOD ON 31	.12.2023		DHARAMSHALA	
Sr. No.	Name S/Shri	Date of Birth	Educational Qualification	D.O.A	Date of	Whether SC/ST or Ex-Man etc.	Date of Conf.	Present place of posting	Remarks.
	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	Badari Dass	16.07.58	9th	19.09.83(P) 24.09.12(J)	19.09.83	-	-	H.Q Shimla	Promoted as Daftri (Retd. On 31.07.18)
	Ramesh Chand	13.09.58		07.07.84	28.07.88	-	-	C.E D/shala	Retd. On 29.09.18
	Suvidha Devi	20.04.59	8th	18.06.16(J) 18.11.88	18.11.88	SC		H.Q. Shimla	Retd. On 30.04.19
	Shiv Ram	15.07.58	8th	27.03.87(C)	23.06.95	SC		H.Q.Shimla	Retd. On 31.07.18
	Ramesh Kumar	09.03.64	7th	23.06.95 (P) 18.11.97 (P) 22.10.18(1)	18.11.97	SC		CE D/shala	Promoted as Daftri
	Harbans Kaur	15.05.64	Nil	22.10.18(J) 28.10.97(P) 22.10.18(J)	29.01.98	SC		H.Q. Shimla	Promoted as Daftri
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Hukam Chand	28.04.74	8th	01.10.92(P) 18.11.19(J)	28.07.98	~		H.Q.Shimla	

ree Engineef-in-Chief, Jal Shakti Vibhag, Shimla-5

. . · ·